

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 3277/2015

MS/M.H.M. TOOLS Appellant(s)

VERSUS

S.G.HAVANNVAR AND ANR Respondent(s)

WITH
C.A. No. 3275/2015
C.A. No. 3276/2015
(With Office Report)

Date : 09/03/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. N. Bhat,Adv.

Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad,Adv.

Mr. P. R. Ramasesh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Amjid Maqbool,Adv.

Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Ld.counsel has expired. Registry to
issue notice of alternative arrangement to the concerned parties.

List the matter again on 29.04.2016.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sushma Kumari Bajaj
Date: 2016.03.10
16:27:43 TLT
Reason:

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

SB